
Electric Outages Lewes BPW   

 

  
Month  

  
Date  

  
Circuit  

  
Customers  

Interrupted  

  
Duration  

  
Cause  

Percent  
System  

Reliability  

January 2022  1/03/22 
 

3 
 

Estimated 
600 

90 
 

Snowstorm 
 

99.96907% 
 

February 2022 
 

2/17/22 
2/18/22 
2/22/22 

 

1 
3 
3 

7 
5 
1 

60 
240 
30 

Equipment worn out 
Equipment worn out 
Equipment worn out 

99.99909% 

March 2022 
 

3/03/22 
 

1 
 

5 
 

30 
 

Squirrel 
 

99.99991% 
 

April 2022 4/09/22 
4/13/22 
4/22/22 

2 
1 
1 

11 
5 
3 

120 
40 
45 

Bird 
Squirrel 
Unknown 

99.99957% 

May 2022 5/01/22 1 4 50 Squirrel  

 

 
 


