Electric Outages Lewes BPW

Month	Date	Circuit	Customers Interrupted	Duration	Cause	Percent System Reliability
January 2022	1/03/22	3	Estimated 600	90	Snowstorm	99.96907%
February 2022	2/17/22 2/18/22 2/22/22	1 3 3	7 5 1	60 240 30	Equipment worn out Equipment worn out Equipment worn out	99.99909%
March 2022	3/03/22	1	5	30	Squirrel	99.99991%
April 2022	4/09/22 4/13/22 4/22/22	2 1 1	11 5 3	120 40 45	Bird Squirrel Unknown	99.99957%
May 2022	5/01/22	1	4	50	Squirrel	

